
Reading
Join us as we read through the gospel of Luke and Book of Acts, a chapter a day over nine weeks.  Stay on 
track using the YouVersion Bible App and download the BibleProject Luke & Acts daily reading plan.

What does it mean to walk with God?  How do we keep in step with His Spirit?  As disciples we are called to walk with 
Jesus, and that is what we want to do more of this fall.  We want to adopt three simple daily disciplines:  Read our bi-
bles, take prayerful walks and journal our thoughts each day.  In doing so we hope to keep more in step with the Spirit 
and see His Spirit grow within us. We hope you’ll join us as we walk with God together!

Ask Yourself:
• What do I learn and love about Jesus here?
• What does this passage make me wonder?
• How is this relevant to me today?
• What does this text call me to believe and do?
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Tues, Nov 3
Wed, Nov 4
Thurs, Nov 5
Fri, Nov 6
Mon, Nov 9
Tues, Nov 10
Wed, Nov 11
Thurs, Nov 12
Fri, Nov 13
Mon, Nov 16 
Tues, Nov 17
Wed, Nov 18
Thurs, Nov 19
Fri, Nov 20
Mon, Nov 23
Tues, Nov 24

Acts Chap 12
Acts Chap 13
Acts Chap 14
Acts Chap 15
Acts Chap 16
Acts Chap 17
Acts Chap 18
Acts Chap 19
Acts Chap 20
Acts Chap 21
Acts Chap 22
Acts Chap 23
Acts Chap 24
Acts Chap 25
Acts Chap 26
Acts Chap 27
Acts Chap 28

Mon, Sept 14
Tues, Sept 15
Wed, Sept 16
Thurs, Sept 17
Fri, Sept 18
Mon, Sept 21
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For more information visit www.willowdalechapel.org/walking-with-god



Walking
Build into your daily routine

• A walk with God that allows you to pray,  talk and listen to God each day.
• Invite a friend, neighbor or family member to join you for your walk and pray together or discuss what God is 

doing in your life.

Praying
Practice the discipline of devotional prayer alone or with others

     P Praise
     R Repent
     A Ask
     Y Yield

Journaling
Start a devotional journal

• After your daily walk, write down your thoughts - what you saw or experienced, how far you walked.
• Journal what God is doing or teaching you.
• Choose one of the ask questions from the reading and journal your answers.
• 


